1818
AH-031 Series Detectors
Multi-Purpose Combi-
nation Heat Detector
AH-0316
506c/01/02/03
Specifications
Model AH-0316-2 AH-0316-3 AH-0316-4

Weight  145g  147g  160g
Color White
Order information
AH-0316-2 2-wire
AH-0316-3 3-wire with remote indicator output
AH-0316-4 4-wire with relay output
Specifications (Resettable)
Model AH-0316-S
Alarm Current 35mA
Standby Current 30μA
Voltage Range 12V DC
Weight 157g